
 
NORTH WEALD BASSETT CEMETERY 
(Fees as at 1st April 2021) 
 

 

          Fees for Grave Spaces                             Residents       Non Residents 

                      £                £ 

The Hedges Section – Lawn Cemetery 
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years 

 
  710.00 
 

 
 2079.00 

The Meadow Brook Section – Lawn Cemetery 
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years 

 

 
  778.00 

      

 
 2284.00 

 

American Style Burial Caskets – any style 
Digging surcharge at any depth 
 

  
   274.00 

   
   274.00 

Cremated Remains Plots 
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for fifty years  

 

 
  513.00 

   

 
 1540.00 

    

Public Graves 
Use of a Public Grave (no memorials are permitted on Public Graves) 

 
  412.00 

 
 1235.00 

Transfers 
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial 

 
    71.00 

 
     71.00 

 

         Memorials 

          Interment Fee (includes digging and re-opening of Graves) 
         COVID-19 SURCHARGE TO BE PAID TO GRAVEDIGGER ON ALL FULL BURIALS:         £40.00 

 

           Dedications and Memorials 

 

Grant of Right to install or alter a memorial   135.00    135.00 

Lawn Cemetery 
Interment, including digging, refilling and subsequent covering with topsoil  
and grass seed or turf 

 
 
 728.00 

 
 
2135.00 

Cremated Remains  
Each separate interment 
Additional interment in the same plot, at the same time 

 
 510.00 
 231.00 

 
1531.00 
  693.00 

Cremated Remains In Garden of Remembrance 
Purchase of rights for the placing of ashes and the provision of a suitable 
variety of rose bush for seven years 
Renewal of the Grant of rights for a subsequent seven years 

 
 
 300.00 
 126.00 

 
 
   901.00 
   378.00 

In Remembrance 
Dedication of a Tree 
Dedication of a Bench 
Dedication of a Seat (part of bench in Memorial Garden) 

 
 153.00 
 757.00 
 321.00 

 
     N/A 

Memorials 
Provision of 6” x 4” plaque with 50 letters 
(Larger plaques are available, price to be confirmed at time of purchase) 

 
 150.00 

 
  150.00 

Boulder for Cremated Remains Area 
Large size 
Memorial Plaque on Spike 

 
 366.00 
 147.00 

 
  366.00 
  147.00 


