

Fees for Grave Spaces	Residents	Non Residents
	£	£
The Hedges Section – Lawn Cemetery		
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years	710.00	2079.00
The Meadow Brook Section – Lawn Cemetery		
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for seventy five years	778.00	2284.00
American Style Burial Caskets – any style		
Digging surcharge at any depth	274.00	274.00
Cremated Remains Plots		
Purchase of exclusive rights of burial in a plot for fifty years	513.00	1540.00
Public Graves		
Use of a Public Grave (no memorials are permitted on Public Graves)	412.00	1235.00
Transfers		
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial	71.00	71.00

## **Memorials**

Grant of Right to install or alter a memorial	135.00	135.00

## Interment Fee (includes digging and re-opening of Graves)

COVID-19 SURCHARGE TO BE PAID TO GRAVEDIGGER ON ALL FULL BURIALS: £40.00

Lawn Cemetery Interment, including digging, refilling and subsequent covering with topsoil and grass seed or turf	728.00	2135.00
Cremated Remains		
Each separate interment  Additional interment in the same plot, at the same time	510.00 <i>231.00</i>	1531.00 <i>693.00</i>

## **Dedications and Memorials**

Cremated Remains In Garden of Remembrance		
Purchase of rights for the placing of ashes and the provision of a suitable		
variety of rose bush for seven years	300.00	901.00
Renewal of the Grant of rights for a subsequent seven years	126.00	378.00
In Remembrance		
Dedication of a Tree	153.00	N/A
Dedication of a Bench	757.00	
Dedication of a Seat (part of bench in Memorial Garden)	321.00	
Memorials		
Provision of 6" x 4" plaque with 50 letters	150.00	150.00
(Larger plaques are available, price to be confirmed at time of purchase)		
<b>Boulder for Cremated Remains Area</b>		
Large size	366.00	366.00
Memorial Plaque on Spike	147.00	147.00